
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

77

810

25

41

30

14

22

05

Name

Mark Greenberg/Lonnie Pechnik

Juan Lopez-Santini

Mark Sandridge/Joe Varde

Adam Yunis

Dominique Lequex

Ed Lane

Rick Stavola

Bill Riddell

Class

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Best Tm

1:23.313

1:23.597

1:24.897

1:27.174

1:29.007

1:29.824

1:30.295

1:30.299

Make

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Model

GT3 Cup

GT3 Cup

GT3 Cup

GT3 Cup

Cayman

Cayman

Cayman

Cayman

Engine

4000cc

3800cc

3800cc

3800cc

3400cc

3400cc

3400cc

3400cc

Color

Red

Orange

White

White

Red

White/Blue

Red

Black

Hometown

N Quincy Ma

Plantation  FL

Westfield Ct  OH

Miami FL

Atlanta  Ga

Atlantic Beach  Fl

Jupiter  Fl

Amelia Island   FL

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2015 SVRA The Miami Historics

Stuttgart Cup/GT3 Cup

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 14:24:26

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.270 Miles

4/10/2015 02:20 PM


